OUTLANDER MITSUBISH

Drive your Ambition
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Exterior Styling

Exterior Styling & Wheels
Interior Styling & Comfort
In-car Entertainment
Safety & Protection
Transport & Leisure
Mitsubishi Collection
Quick Reference List
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Front air dam Side air dam Rear air dam
Dark grey metallic. MZ576730EX Dark grey metallic. MZ576°740EX Dark grey metallic. MZ576750EX
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Side protection moulding Engine hood emblem Engine hood emblem
Painted in body colour. OUTLANDER emblem. OUTLANDER emblem.
For part numbers see quick reference list Chrome coloured. MZ553141EX Black coloured. MZ553142EX



EXTERIOR STYLING & WHEELS

Alloy wheel 16" Alloy Wheel 18" Alloy wheel 18"

Recommended tyre size Recommended tyre size Recommended tyre size
215/70/R16. 4250D553* 225/55/R18. 4250F405* 225/55/R18. 4250D536*

* Excluding centre cap and wheel nuts. ** Including centre cap, excluding wheel nuts
Please contact your dealer for details of compatible vehicle specifications and confirmation of local regulations.

Alloy wheel 18"

Recommended tyre size
225/55/R18. 4250F623*
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Mirror cover Mirror cover
Carbon look. Brushed alloy look.
MZ314588 MZ314586
Mirror cover Mirror cover
Colour silver. Chrome coloured.
MZ314468 MZ569195EX

Tailgate garnish

Chrome coloured. Colour silver.
MZ314700 MZ314701 (no ill.)

Rear bumper protection plate

Brushed stainless steel. MZ574707EX

Door handle covers
Chrome coloured. MZ576227EX

Alloy wheel 18" Alloy wheel 18" Alloy wheel 18" Alloy wheel 18"
Diamond cut. Recommended Silver. Recommended Grey. Recommended Black. Recommended
tyre size 225/55/R18 tyre size 225/55/R18 tyre size 225/55/R18 tyre size 225/55/R18
MZ315060BD** MZ315060S** MZ315060G** MZ315060B**



INTERIOR STYLING & COMFORT

Entry guard set

OUTLANDER 3D logo, resin. Front &
rear, silver brushed. MZ314668

Entry guard set

Stainless steel, front & rear.
Set of 6 pieces. MZ527538EX

llluminated entry guards
Stainless steel, front (illuminated) and
rear (standard). MZ527539EX (no ill.)

Sport pedal kit

Clip on type. Brushed aluminium.

For A/T (set of For M/T (set of

2 pieces), LHD only. 3 pieces), LHD only.
MZ313905 MZ313904 (no ill.)



» Decoration panels

Set of 3 pieces.
Colour Piano Black.
MZ360415EX

» Door switch deco panels
Front and rear doors, Piano Black.

Colour Hairline Metal. MZ360462EX
MZ360416EX

» Textile mat set
Elegance.
Top quality velours
with OUTLANDER
logo. MZ314645

» Rubber mat set
Front and rear. MZ314649

Comfort.
High quality
velours.
MZ314644

» Floor illumination (front)

Under dashboard.
MZ360414EX

» 3rd Row textile mat set

Classic. For 7 seater.
Medium quality MZ314666
needle felt.

MZ314643

. Side window deflector set
With OUTLANDER logo. Front and rear side. MZ562905

» Gearshift knob . Shift gate

Alloy and leather. illumination
Only for A/T. Only for A/T.
MZ527593EX MZ360428EX
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IN-CAR ENTERTAINMENT

Mitsubishi Multi Communication System*

MEDIA

+ MP3 & WMA compatible

- Bluetooth compatibility with factory
option

« Built-in CD Player and CD-text

CONNECTION
+ USB connection: for iPod/USB
- Two SD Card Interface: for Navigation
(16GB card for map) & for Music
(2GB, 4GB, 8GB, 16GB or 32GB
SD cards are supported)
« Rear camera input
- DAB tuner connection
+ Audio adjustable through
steering wheel remote control
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Navigation system
MZ314943
Installation kit for MMCS
MZ360561EX

NAVIGATION TUNER

- ECO route information + FM/AM Tuner

« TMC tuner + RDS

- NAVTEQ Traffic RDS

- European road maps pre-installed on SD DISPLAY & DESIGN

card

- Detailed intersection zoom

with "lane” information

AUDIO

« 7" Touch screen display
+ 12-language menu

VEHICLE INFORMATION
- Board trip computer information

- Applicable to 6 speaker standard - Vehicle settings customizing options
system and 9 speaker Rockford Fosgate

» 4ch x 45W power output

+ Automatic vehicle speed
compensated volume

- Equalizer

* Depending on the vehicle model and options,
there may be functions that are described but
are unavailable, or require separate optional
products. Please contact your dealer for additional
information.



MGN

MEDIA

+ MP3/0GG/WMA on USB

+ Built-in Bluetooth®

+ Built-in CD/DVD player

« iPod/iPhone accessibility
+ DAB+ (where available)

CONNECTION

+ Android AutoTM
(where available)
« Apple CarPlay
(where available)
+ Operation via steering wheel switches
possible, if applicable
- Bluetooth® profile:
HFP, PBAP, A2DP, AVRCP, SPP

NAVIGATION

+ TomTom full European Map Coverage:
Embedded SD Card included from
factory (standard in all units)*

* B a MODE
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AUDIO

- Applicable to 6 speaker standard
system and 9 speaker Rockford
Fosgate

+ 4ch x 45W power output

+ Automatic vehicle speed
compensated volume

- Equalizer

DISPLAY & DESIGN
+ 6,5" WVGA TFT LCD

+ 800 x 480 pixels touch panel control -

single-touch

Z

MGN Navigation system
MM3604900P

VEHICLE INFORMATION

- Navigate with the TomTom embedded
navigation or with your smart phone,
it's up to you!

+ Multiple ways to enjoy your music: CD,
USB device or Bluetooth® device. On
top you can use your Smartphone to
enjoy your media

androidauto

Apple CarPlay

*The map of Turkey and the overseas territories
of France (Except for the Principality of Monaco)
are not covered.

Bluetooth® is a trademark of Bluetooth SIG Inc.
Android Auto and Google are trademarks of Google Inc.
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SAFETY & PROTECTION



Trunk tray / Luggage tray

Solid type, with anti slip surface.
MZ314878
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Front parking assistance

2 Corner sensors, painted in body
colour. For part number see quick
reference list.

Sunblinds

Trunk tray / Luggage tray Luggage partition box
Foldable type, for 5 and 7 seater. Foldable type.
MZ314711 MZ522731EX

—

Rear parking assistance LED Front foglamp kit
4 Sensors, painted in body colour. MZ581985EX

For part number see quick reference

list.

Sunblind Safety kit

Side windows, rear. 4 pieces. MZ314704 Rear window. MZ314705 First aid kit with separate
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Mudguards

Rear set. MZ380697EX
Front set. MZ380689EX

compartment including warning

\ triangle. MZ315059
—, Warning triangle
A g f' MZ312957

First aid kit
MZ312958 (no ill.)

Safety vest
MME50722 (no ill.)

Lifehammer®
MME50557B (no ill.)

Child safety seats
For part numbers
see the quick reference list.
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Roof carrier Bike carrier Bike carrier

For car with roofrailing. With integrated lock. With integrated lock. Lightweight
For more attachments, please see the Silver steel type. aluminum type, adjustable at roof
quick reference list. MZ314635 MZ314156 height. MZ315032



Luggage carrier
Aluminum lockable.

Dimensions 104 x 132 cm.
MZ312468

Luggage carrier basket
Silver aluminum with black coloured

covers. Dimensions 91 x 135 cm.
MZ314891

Please see the quick reference list for
technical requirements and additional products.
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Trunk luggage net
MZ312254

Tow bar

Detachable type.
MZ314837

Towbar wiring

7-pin.  MZ314947 (noill.)
13-pin. MZ314946 (no ill.)

Bike carrier for tow bar

2 bikes capacity.

For RHD markets. MZ314958 (no ill.)
For LHD markets. MZ314957 (noill.)

Ski/snowboard carrier

With integrated lock.

Width: 50 cm. MZ315029

Width: 60 cm. MZ315030 (no ill.)

For cross country skiing. MZ315031 (noill.)
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MITSUBISHI COLLECTION

Please visit our Mitsubishi Collection website

www.mitsubishi-collection.com

'« MITSUBISHI MOTORS

Product Product Product t Product Product Product Part
group name description number group name description number

Exterior
styling
Page 2-5

Front air dam

Engine hood emblem
Engine hood emblem
Mirror cover set

Side air dam
Side protection moulding

Dark grey metallic

Chrome coloured OUTLANDER emblem
Black coloured OUTLANDER emblem
Silver

Brushed

Carbon

Chrome

Dark grey metallic

Painted in D14 Cosmic blue (M)
Painted in U1?7 Titanium gray (M)
Painted in W13 White (P)

Painted in W37 White (S)

Painted in U25 Sterling silver (M)
Painted in X42 Black (P)

Painted in P26 Red (M)

Painted in C06 Quartz brown (M)

MZ576730EX
MZ553141EX
MZ553142EX
MZ314468
MZ314586
MZ314588
MZ569195EX
MZ576740EX
MZ315005
MZ315006
MZ315008
MZ315009
MZ315037
MZ315010
MZ315011
MZ315012

l

'« MITSUBISHI MOTORS

Exterior
styling
Page 2-5

Door handle cover

Tailgate garnish

Rear air dam

Tailgate spoiler

Rear bumper protection plate

Chrome without Keyless operating system
Chrome with Keyless operating system

Chrome

Silver

Dark grey metallic

Painted in Quartz Brown (M) (C06)
Painted in Polar White (S) (W37)
Painted in Silky White (P) (W13)
Painted in Sterling Silver (M) (U25)
Painted in Titanium Gray (M) (U1?)
Painted in Amethyst Black (P) (X42)
Painted in Cosmic Blue (M) (D14)
Painted in Red (M) (P26)

Steel brushed (with OUTLANDER emblemn)

MZ576228EX
MZ576227EX

MZ314700
MZ314701
MZ576636EX

MZ574706EX
MZ575332EX
MZ575333EX
MZ576715EX

MZ575336EX
MZ575337EX
MZ575338EX
MZ575326EX
MZ574707EX



Product
group

Wheels
Page 4-5

Interior

Styling &
Comfort
Page 6-7

In-Car
Entertain-
ment
Page 8-9
Safety &
Protection
Page 10-11

Product
name

Steel wheel 16 inch
Wheel cover 16 inch
Standard wheel nut
for steel wheel
Lockable wheel nuts
for steel wheels
Alloy wheel 16 inch

Alloy wheel 18 inch
Alloy wheel 18 inch
Alloy wheel 18 inch
Alloy wheel 18 inch

Alloy Wheel 18 inch

Centre cap
Standard wheel nut
for alloy wheel
Lockable wheel nuts
for alloy wheels
TPMS sensor

Entry guards
llluminated entry guards
Sports pedals

Gearshift knob A/T
Luggage net

Door switch deco panels LHD
Decoration panels LHD
Decoration panels RHD

Shift gate illumination A/T
Floor lllumination LHD

Floor lllumination RHD
Textile mat LHD

Textile mat
Textile mat RHD

Rubber mats LHD
Rubber mats RHD

Ashtray / Ash cup
Cigarette lighter

Side wind deflectors
Navigation system
Navigation Installation kit
Multimedia/Navigation system
Rear view camera kit

LED fog lamp kit

LED fog lamp kit
Mudguards, front
Mudguards, rear

Safety kit

First aid kit

Safety vest
Lifehammer® Plus

Warning triangle

Trunk tray / Luggage Tray

Luggage partition Box
Sunblinds

Parking sensor ECU kit

Product
description

16" x 6,533
16", wheel cover type
1 piece

4 pieces

16" x 6,531. Recommended tyre size
215/70/R16

18" x 73. Recommended tyre size
225/55/R18

18" x 7J. Recommended tyre size
225/55/R18

18" x 7J. Recommended tyre size
225/55/R18

18" x 7J. Recommended tyre size
225/55/R18

18" x 73. Silver

18" x 73. Grey

18" x 73. Black

18" x 73. Black with diamond cut finish

1 piece
4 pieces

Alloy sensor, 1 piece

(excluding nut 4250B976V)
Inotec design 3D front and rear
Stainless steel, front and rear
Stainless steel, front (illuminated and rear
(standard)

M/T LHD only

A/T LHD only

Alloy leather

Only for 5 seater without luggage floor
(cargo box)

LHD Only: front and rear doors,
Piano Black

LHD only: Piano Black

LHD only: Hairline Metal

RHD only: Piano Black

RHD only: Hairline Metal

LHD + RHD

LHD only: front area illumination
RHD only: front area illumination
Classic

Comfort

Elegance

3rd row for 7 seater

Classic M/T

Elegance M/T

Classic A/T

Elegance A/T

For M/T
For A/T
llluminated

Front and rear sides

MMCS

For MMCS

MGN

For MMCS

White reflector. Only for replacement of OE
halogen fog lamps

Blue reflector. Only for replacement of OE
halogen fog lamps

Front set, for vehicles with factory installed
over fenders

Rear set, for vehicles

with factory installed over fenders

First aid kit (DIN13164), warning triangle,
safety vest

DIN13164

Yellow, packed in pouch bag

Shatter the car's inside window easily using
this safety hammer. With the integrated
seatbelt cutter you can also cut any
seatbelt

Emergency triangle for roadside
emergencies. Folds away for easy storage.
Supplied in a durable lightweight case
Foldable lightweight foam type

for 5 and 7 seater

Solid type with anti slip surface for

5 and 7 seater (when 3rd row is down).
Optional cut outs for sub woofer and/or
cargo hooks. With Mitsubishi Motors logo.
Foldable type

Side windows

Rear window

ECU kit is necessary to operate

Parking sensor front and rear kit

Part
number

4250C409
4252A094
3880A007

MZ313733
4250D553
4250F405
4250D536
4250F623
4250D458

MZ315060S
MZ315060G
MZ3150608B
MZ315060BD
4252A060
MR455707

MZ313736

4250C477

MZ314668
MZ527538EX
MZ527539EX

MZ313904
MZ313905
MZ527593EX
MZ312254

MZ360462EX

MZ360415EX
MZ360416EX
MZ527590EX
MZ527591EX
MZ360428EX
MZ360414EX
MZ590840EX
MZ314643
MZ314644
MZ314645
MZ314666
MZ314801
MZ314805
MZ314802
MZ314806
MZ314649
MZ350211
MZ350212
MZ520635EX
MZ607475EX
MZ562905
MZ314943
MZ360561EX
MM3604900P
MZ380634EX
MZ581985EX

MZ581993EX
MZ380689EX
MZ380697EX
MZ315059
MZ315058

MMES50722
MMES50557B

MZ312957

MZ31471

MZ314878

MZ522731EX
MZ314704
MZ314705
MZ607646EX

Product
group
Safety &

Protection
Page 10-11

Product
name

Parking sensor kit front,
2 corner sensors

Parking sensor kit rear,
4 sensors

BABY-SAFE i-SIZE**

Duo Plus*

KIDFIX XP*

BABY-SAFE i-SIZE FLEX BASE
Transport Detachable tow bar
& Leisure

Page 12-13
Tow bar wiring

Adapter socket

Bike carrier for tow bar
Bike carrier for tow bar
Roof carrier

Adapter
for aluminum roof carrier
Roof carrier protection set

Bike carrier

Adapter for bike carrier
Adapter kit for Fatbike wheels
Adaptor kit for

Carbon frame bikes

6 Lock cylinders and one

key set

Ski / snowboard carrier

Ski / snowboard carrier

Ski carrier
Load stop set
Luggage carrier basket

Luggage carrier

Tie down strap

Trunk luggage net
Paint Paint pencil
Products

Paint pencil set
Spray can

Spray can set

MITSUBISHI

MOTORS

Drive your Ambition

Product
description

Painted in Polar White (S) (W37)***
Painted in Silky White (P) (W13)***
Painted in Sterling Silver (M) (U25)
Painted in Titanium Gray (M) (U17)***
Painted in Amethyst Black (P) (X42)***
Painted in Cosmic Blue (M) (D14)***
Painted in Red (M) (P26)***

Painted in Quartz Brown (M) (CO6)***
Painted in Polar White (S) (W37)***
Painted in Silky White (P) (W13)***
Painted in Sterling Silver (M) (U25)
Painted in Titanium Gray (M) (U17)***
Painted in Amethyst Black (P) (X42)***
Painted in Cosmic Blue (P) (D14)***
Painted in Red (M) (P26)***

Painted in Quartz Brown (M) (CO6)***
For children up to 15 months, max. 13 kg.

For children 9 months - 4 years, or 9-18 kg.

For children from 4 - 12 years, or 15-35 kg.
Non-separated type

Up to 15 months, max. 13 kg, To be used with
MZ315055

Towing capacity = 2000 kg;

D-value = 10,74 kn; Vertical load =

100 kg; Max. car weight = 2420 kg.

7 pin

13 pin

13->7

7->13

13->13 West

2 bikes capacity. For RHD markets

2 bikes capacity. For LHD markets
Without roof railing type,

aluminum wing bar profile

With roof railing type,

aluminum wing bar profile

For luggage carriers MZ312468 and
MZ535826

Includes 2 protection pads for roof bars, 2
tie-down straps and a storage bag

With integrated lock. Lightweight
aluminum type, adjustable at roof height
With integrated lock. Silver steel type
For bike carrier steel type (MZ314156)

For bike carrier exclusive type (MZ315032)
For bike carrier exclusive type (MZ315032)

Can be combined with roof bars and
2 attachments

50 cm, up to max 4 pairs of skis or

2 snowboards

60 cm, up to max 6 pairs of skis or
4 snowboards

For cross country skiing

2 pieces set

Silver aluminium with black coloured
covers. Dimensions 91 x 135 cm.
Aluminum rack,

dimensions 104 x 132 cm.

1 piece

Touch up paint pencil (12 ml)
Touch up paint pencil set
(colour and clear coat, 12+12 ml)

Paint spray can (150 ml)

Paint spray can set
(colour and clear coat, 150+150 ml)

Part
number

MZ607610EX
MZ6076T1EX
MZ607643EX
MZ607613EX
MZ607614EX
MZ607615EX
MZ607616EX
MZ607617EX
MZ607686EX
MZ607687EX
MZ607644EX
MZ607689EX
MZ607690EX
MZ607691EX
MZ607692EX
MZ607693EX
MZ315055

MZ313045B
MZ315025
MZ315056

MZ314837

MZ314947
MZ314946
MZ313937
MZ313938
MZ313939
MZ314958
MZ314957
MZ314636

MZ314635
MZ313061
MMES50500
MZ315032

MZ314156
MZ314156S1
MZ31503253
MZ31503252

MZ31503254
MZ315029
MZ315030

MZ315031
MZ315035
MZ314891

MZ312468

MZ311382

MZ312254

Please ask
your dealer
Please ask
your dealer
Please ask
your dealer
Please ask
your dealer

*  This child seat can be fixed with the universal system (Seat belt) and with ISOFIX system.
** This child seat can be fixed with the universal system (Seat belt). Optionally this child seat

can be installed using the ISOFIX base (sold separately) designed for this seat.
*** ECU kit is necessary to operate parking sensor front and/or rear kit
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www.new-outlander.com

Every effort has been made to ensure that the contents of this publication were
accurate and up-to-date at the time of going to press. The right is reserved to
change specifications, part numbers and features without prior notice. To avoid
any misunderstandings your Mitsubishi Motors dealer will advise of any alterations
made since the date of issue of this brochure. No part of this publication may be
reproduced in any form or by any means, without the prior written permission
of Mitsubishi Motors Europe BV. Some of the products or vehicles shown in the
brochure may differ from the models available in your market.

Mitsubishi Motors Europe B.V.
www.mitsubishi-motors-europe.com
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